THE DATASHEET OF
AD9218BSTZ-40
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
10-Bit, 40/65/80/105 MSPS
3 V Dual Analog-to-Digital Converter
  AD9218
Rev. C
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, no

(ST-48)
Dimensions shown in millimeters
ORDERING GUIDE
Model  Temperature Range  Package Description  Package Option
AD9218BST-40  –40°C to +85°C  48-Lead Low Profile Quad Flat Pack (LQFP)  ST-48
AD9218BST-RL40  –40°C to +85°C  48-Lead Low Profile Quad Flat Pack (LQFP)  ST-48
AD9218BSTZ-40 –40°C to +85°C  48-Lead Low Profile Quad Flat Pack (LQFP)  ST-48  1
AD9218BSTZ-RL40 –40°C to +85°C  48-Lead Low Profile Quad Flat Pack (LQFP)  ST-48  1
AD9218BST-65  –40°C to +85°C  48-Lead Low Profile Quad Flat Pack (LQFP)  ST-48
AD9218BST-RL65  –40°C to +85°C  48-Lead Low Profile Quad Flat Pack (LQFP)  ST-48
AD9218BSTZ-65 –40°C to +85°C  48-Lead Low Profile Quad Flat Pack (LQFP)  ST-48  1
AD9218BSTZ-RL65 –40°C to +85°C  48-Lead Low Profile Quad Flat Pack (LQFP)  ST-48  1
AD9218BST-80  –40°C to +85°C  48-Lead Low Profile Quad Flat Pack (LQFP)  ST-48
AD9218BST-RL80  –40°C to +85°C  48-Lead Low Profile Quad Flat Pack (LQFP)  ST-48
AD9218BSTZ-80 –40°C to +85°C  48-Lead Low Profile Quad Flat Pack (LQFP)  ST-48  1
AD9218BSTZ-RL80 –40°C to +85°C  48-Lead Low Profile Quad Flat Pack (LQFP)  ST-48  1
AD9218BST-105  –40°C to +85°C  48-Lead Low Profile Quad Flat Pack (LQFP)  ST-48
AD9218BST-RL105  –40°C to +85°C  48-Lead Low Profile Quad Flat Pack (LQFP)  ST-48
AD9218BSTZ-105 –40°C to +85°C  48-Lead Low Profile Quad Flat Pack (LQFP)  ST-48  1
AD9218BSTZ-RL105 −40°C to +85°C  48-Lead Low Profile Quad Flat Pack (LQFP)  ST-48  1
AD9218-65PCB   Evaluation Board (Supports -40/-65 Grade)
AD9218-105PCB   Evaluation Board (Supports -80/-105 Grade)
1 Z = Pb-free part.
AD9218
Rev. C | Page 26 of 28
NOTES